2019 Open Championships Participation Prize List - 50 years or more*
Prizes are determined by 3 game total of pins over average in Team event, using bowlers championship/entering average.

* Bowlers with 50 years or more at Open Championships qualify for participation prize equal to their entry fee = $180.00.

Additional prize monies paid 1:5 ratio.

Event
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50-59 PartiPrize
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50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
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50-59 PartiPrize
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50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
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50-59 PartiPrize
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Pins Over
Average  Prize $$
107 $ 280.00
71 $ 260.00
61 $ 240.00
59 $ 230.00
59 $ 230.00
49 $ 220.00
45 $ 215.00
44 $ 210.00
43 $ 208.00
42 $ 206.00
40 $ 205.00
40 $ 205.00
38 $ 204.00
37 $ 203.00
34 $ 202.00
34 $ 202.00
3 $ 200.00
31 $ 200.00
3 $ 200.00
25 $ 180.00
25 $ 180.00
24 $ 180.00
22 $ 180.00
22 $ 180.00
20 $ 180.00
20 $ 180.00
18 $ 180.00
16 $ 180.00
15 $ 180.00
14 $ 180.00
11 $ 180.00
9 $ 180.00
8 $ 180.00
5 $ 180.00
3 $ 180.00
3 $ 180.00
2 $ 180.00
2 $ 180.00
1 $ 180.00
0 $ 180.00
-1 $ 180.00
-1 $ 180.00
-4 $ 180.00

L Name

May

Ried
Martin
Diamond
Lecher
Plaia
Shelightner
Cifelli
Tredway
Ruhland
Eighme
Cox
Beekman
Ruddick
Barnes
Schmidt
Hart
Krajkovich
Joyner

Johnson
Luther
Hart
Cummings
Ramza
Rowan
Slezak
Kamenitsky
Gordon
Groh
Wiser
Jensen
Pursel
Bigelbach
Lane
Hutchinson
Giesfeldt
Cerrato
Dempsey
Jones
Lear
Zikes
Brooks
Teeters

F _Name

Frank
Richard
Bob
Dale
Dennis
Leo
Robert
Pat
Charles
Robert
Fran
Glenn
Howard
Tom
George
Jake
Bob
Joseph
Jay

Maynard
Edwin
Thomas
Norman
Ron
George
Tom
John
Fred
Thomas
Michael
Raymond
Joseph
James
Dennis
Wayne
John
Anthony
Benton
Alfred
Jack
Les
Jamie
Robert

Years

MI Suffix Bowled City

53
53
58
56
55
50
55
50
54
51
54
50
53
51
57
52
63
52
50

66
50
A 50
59
52
51
50
53
54
50
55
L 55
61
60
52
56
50
55
53
53
52
67
A 60
63

Sinking Spring
Mason

San Antonio
Chatham
Pewaukee
River Ridge
Port Ewen
Conneaut
Chester
Fitchburg
Waterloo
Oklahoma City
Gillette
Muncie
Clarence

Park Ridge
Suwanee
Hillsboro
Minneapolis

Crystal
Franksville
Morgantown
Reno

Streator
Columbus
Sullivan
Stratford
Cumberland Foreside
Ham Lake
Grand Blanc
Greenwood
Hellertown

St Paul
Kingsport
Franklin Park
West Milwaukee
E Hanover
Columbus
Southampton,
Chambersburg
Palatine
McKinney
Lapel

State

PA
MI
>
IL
Wi
LA
NY
OH
NJ
Wi
IA
OK
NJ
IN
NY
IL
GA
NJ
MN

MN
Wi

NV
IL
OH
MO
CT
ME
MN
MI
IN
PA
MN
N
IL
Wi
NJ
OH

PA
IL
X
IN
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50-59 PartiPrize
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50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize
50-59 PartiPrize

-140
-378
-449
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180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00

Falcone
Putzer
Miller
Chamberlain
Olriksen
Fitzgerald
Kasprzak
Broadstreet
Clay
Bower
Dieckhoner
Hunt
Scheiwer
Granberry
Brissette
Holseth
Schoenfeld
Vorpagel
Prakken
Rich
Brenneman
Portsche
Falcone
Ennis
Mueller
McCoy
Gronski
Beavers
Schmid
Christen
Witt

Lamm
Spigner
VanRossem
DeMeulenaere
Macha
Falkos
Henry
Kerpan
Kirkham
Grzesiak
Allison
Lastowski
Evans
Haugan
Minke
Zavakos
Mortellaro
Walker
Segar

Jules

Mike

Ronald

Bob

Bud W. G.

Ken

Kenneth
Richard

Frank

Gary

August

Richard

William

Donald

Robert

Patrick

Stanley

John

Herman

Jerry A
Terry

Paul

Wayne

Gene

Clancy

Harry

Edward A
Jerry

Michael

Carl

Donald

John

Bill

Richard

Gerrit

Edwin

Nick J
Dwight

John

Gene A
James

Glenn R
Mike

Larry

David

Stu J
Clinton

Joseph

Robert

Mac

53
50
50
52
51
51
53
50
65
52
50
52
58
61
56
51
50
50
50
56
52
52
52
50
59
52
53
50
58
54
51
52
52
57
51
52
51
50
56
58
53
68
51
52
50
58
65
50
53
55

Media
Oshkosh

Mt. Morris

The Villages
Las Vegas
Hot Springs Vlg
Loudon
Guntersville
Crystal Lake
Camp Hill
McCormick
Valparaiso
Canonsburg
St. Louis
Petersburg
Las Vegas
San Antonio
Sterling Heights
Oshawa
Fairport Harbor
Dover

Lincoln
Norristown
Mathis

Saint Charles
Ambridge
Mulkeytown
Oklahoma City
Arden Hills
Broken Bow
Oak Park
North Mankato
Vernon Hills
Canton
Macomb
Decorah
Aurora
Wichita
Waukegan
Loves Park
Saginaw
Corona
Aberdeen
Orlando
Minneapolis
Englewood
Henderson
Corfu
Bergholz
Osprey

PA
Wi
MI
FL
NV
AR
N
AL
IL
PA
SC
IN
PA
MO
MI
NV
X
MI
ON
OH
PA
NE
PA
>
MO
PA
IL
OK
MN
NE
IL
MN
IL
IL
MI
IA
IL
KS
IL
IL
MI
CA
MD
FL
MN
FL
NV
NY
OH
FL



